Grand Prix National U12 Filles - Saint Jean de Monts

du 05/10/2024 au 06/10/2024 - GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
DA EIRA Morgane

DOLIGEZ Emma
TERTIAN Romy
DIGUERHER Prune
KOSTELNIK Lily-Rose
MOURLON Eloise
MILAN Scarlett
HUART-VESSIE Jeanne
HEBERT Clemence
VERNIER Alais
FOURNIER Louisa
HUMBERT Moira
VILLAIN Charlize
ESTERMANN Isaure
LASIERRA Eline
LANDABOURE Cassandre
ALLEZOT Anne Sophie

MELOIS Sarah

NOM Prénom
ASSBAI Safaa

BOIDRON Marie-Rose
CLAVERIE Lana
GUILLOUX Zélie
MARCINIAK Valentina

STREK-DEPLECHIN Rachel

Liste officielle

ldx
3,1

Wild Card

ldx
6,0

7,9
6,4
8,9
8,0

6,7

DTN

M.J.

68

70

96

100

106

118

127

128

133

136

138

148

150

160

168

171

192

201

M.J.

182

187

205

193

174

189

Inscrit le

13/01/24

18/04/24

03/09/24

25/08/24

26/06/24

18/06/24

26/07/24

04/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

18/07/24

03/09/24

23/08/24

23/08/24

20/05/24

28/08/24

26/08/24

28/08/24

Inscrit le

03/05/24

04/06/24

26/08/24

29/07/24

17/06/24

07/06/24

Ligue

AURA
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
GRAND-EST
PDL
BRETAGNE
HDF
HDF
HDF
OCCITANIE
PDL
PDL
GRAND-EST
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

BRETAGNE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
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NOM Prénom
SANTUNE Clemence

BONNARD Clarisse
MARCHIVE Agathe
AROSIO Valentine
SANDRINI Anouchka
LAABIDI Alya Ema
PREVOST Jade
LACOMBRADE Elea

LERQY Juliette

Liste d'attente

ldx
9,5

8,3
10,5
10,6
13,4
16,1
13,1
15,8

15,3

M.J.

212

215

216

220

235

247

248

250

Inscrit le
26/02/24

02/09/24
09/07/24
31/08/24
28/07/24
17/06/24
03/09/24
14/08/24

02/09/24

Ligue

BRETAGNE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE

PDL



